Preliminary Bid Summary — Bid No. 07-08.037
Carpet Replacement San Leandro City Hall Offices REBID
Thursday, July 31%, 2008  3:00 PM

Company Name

East Bay Floor Covering

Club Price Flooring

Item

Description

Estimated quantity
in square yards

Price/SY

Total

Estimated quantity
in square yards

Price/SY

Total

Finance — main cubicle area (B236) and
connecting hallway (B237), page 09680-
5, Approximate area 1780 SF, CPT3

197.77

$70.27

$1387.30

220

$89.00

$19,580.00

Information Services — main area (A215
and A216), page 09680-6, Approximate
area 1080 SF, CPT2

120

$70.27

$8432.40

132

$89.00

$11,748.00

Human Resources — main area (B213-B)
plus conference room (B212) page
09680-7 Approximate area 1045 SF,
CPT3

116.11

$70.27

$8159.04

128

$89.00

$11,392.00

Finance Kiosk — (B128 and B129), page
09680-8 Approximate area 410 SF,
CPT3

45.55

$70.27

$3200.79

50

$89.00

$4450.00

Engineering Inspector’s Office — main
areas (B121), Page 09680-9,
Approximate area 1170 SF, CPT2

130

$70.27

$9135.10

143

$89.00

$12,727.00

Stairwell on west side of building —
(A119) Page 09680-10, Approximate
area 140 SF, CPT1

15.55

$70.27

$1092.69

20

$89.00

$1780.00

2" floor corridor (A222), Page 09680-10,
Approximate area 350 SF, CPT 2

38.88

$70.27

$2732.09

43

$89.00

$3827.00

Portion of City Clerk’s Records Office
(B228A), Page 09680-10, Approximate
area 273 SF, CPT2

30.33

$70.27

$2131.29

34

$89.00

$3026.00

TOTAL BID

$48,837.65*

$68,530.00

BID BOND

*Total includes charge for $56.95 for sundries.




